
JKJEUKLVlJNtr UKDEKS— continued. to
CO

No.

1725

1726

1727

1728

1729

1730

1731

1732

1733

1734-

1735

l)at»H>T*8 Name.

Beanland, John, and .<.
Beanland, Benjamin

' (trading as
John Beanlaud and Sons
and Alfred Whiteley)

<>'

*

Cowgill, Sarah Ann

Goodman, William Henry

Parfitt, William
.

Bowen, Essex Bees

Jones, Benjamin

Harrington, Allan Balls

Waldcn, William
*•

Gillett, William

• Packer, Edwin, and
Packer, Frederick George

(trading as
Edwin Packer and Son)

Newton, Emily

Address.

41, Whetley-lane, Bradford
263, Kensington-street, Bradford

Trading together at Hollings Mill, SunDridge-
road, and Globe Mills, City-road, Brad-
ford, Yorkshire, John Beanland, trading
in copartnership with Abraham Ambler, as
A. Ambler and Co., at the said Hollings
Mill, and Albion Mill, Fulton-street, also in
copartnership with George Hodgson and
Jonathan Barker, as George Hodgson and
Co., at Hall-lane, Bradford aforesaid

31, Victoria-street, Bradford, Yorkshire

Grange-road, Itamsgate, Kent...
•

Swan Inn, 36, Wellington-street, Cardiff,
Glamorganshire

Blaendewifach, in the parish of • Treleach-ar-
bettws, Carmarthenshire

7, Wood's-row, Carmarthen

Willis's Farm, Beauchamp Boothing, Essex,
and Willingale Doe, Essex

Gretton-road, Wiuchcomb, Gloucestershire ...

/ .

Park Cottage, London-road, Cheltenham,
Gloucestershire

Bosslyn, 47, Selby-road, Anerley, Surrey

Description.

Wool Merchants and
Top Makers, and
Worsted Spinners, also
Machine Wool Comber1

Dressmaker, Widow

Of no occupation

Beexhonse Keeper

Farmer ..."

Haulier

Grocer and Draper

Farmer and Blacksmith

Brewer's Agent

Builders

Widow

Goort.

Bradford

Bradford

Canterbury
»

Cardiff ... ;..

Carmarthen ...

Carmarthen ...

Chelmsford

Cbelmsford

Cheltenham. ...

Cheltenham ...

Croydon

Date of Filing
Petition.

May 19, 1890

May 21, 1890

May 17, 1890

May 19, 1890

May 20, 1890

May 20, .1890 .

May 19, 1890

May 22, 1890

May 19, 1890
*

May 20, 1890

May 20, 1890

No. of
Haticr.

34
Of 1890

35
of 1890

22
of 1890

16
of 1890

12
of 1890

11
o'f 1890

14
of 1890

16
of 1890

14
of 1890

15
of 1890

22
of 1890

Date of
Receiving Order.

May 19, 1890

May 21, 1890

May 17, 1890

May .19, 1890

May 20, 1890

May 20, 1890

May 19, 1890

May 22, 1890

May 19, 1890

„
May 20, 1890

May 20, 1890

No. of
Receiving

Order.

31

32.

24

14

12

11

10

12

15

16

17

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

OSAcior Acts ol
Bankruptcy proved

in Cruiiinir'H
Petition.
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