## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No,	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matier.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy provad in Creator's Potition.
1725	Beanland, John, and Beanland, Benjamin (trading as	41, Whetley-lane, Bradford 263, Kensington-street, Bradford		,	· .					A Commission of the Commission
	John Beanland and Sons and Alfred Whiteley)	Trading together at Hollings Mill, Sunbridge- road, and Globe Mills, City-road, Brad- ford, Yorkshire, John Beanland, trading in copartnership with Abraham Ambler, as A. Ambler and Co., at the said Hollings Mill, and Albion Mill, Fulton-street, also in copartnership with George Hodgson and Jonathan Barker, as George Hodgson and Co., at Hall-lane, Bradford aforesaid	Wool Merchants and Top Makers, and Worsted Spinners, also Machine Wool Comber	Bradford	May 19, 1890	34 of 1890	May 19, 1890	<b>31</b>	Debtor's	
1726	Commill South Ann		Dressmaker, Widow	Bradford	May 21, 1890	35	May 21, 1890	32	Debtor's	
1120	Cowgill, Sarah Ann	31, Victoria-street, Bradford, Yorkshire	Diessmaker, widow	Bradford ·	may 21, 1050	of 1890	May 21, 1050	32 <sub>,</sub>	Dedior s	
1727	Goodman, William Henry	Grange-road, Ramsgate, Kent	Of no occupation	Canterbury	May 17, 1890	22 of 1890	May 17, 1890	24	Debtor's	
1728	Parfitt, William	Swan Inn, 36, Wellington-street, Cardiff, Glamorganshire	Beerhouse Keeper	Cardiff	May 19, 1890	16 of 1890	May 19, 1890	14	Debtor's	•
1729	Bowen, Essex Rees	Blaendewifach, in the parish of Treleach-arbettws, Carmarthenshire	Farmer	Carmarthen	May 20, 1890	12 of 1890	May 20, 1890	12	Debtor's	•
1730	Jones, Benjamin	7, Wood's-row, Carmarthen	Haulier	Carmarthen	May 20, 1890 .	11 of 1890	May 20, 1890	11	Debtor's	•
1731	Harrington, Allan Balls	Finchingfield, Essex	Grocer and Draper	Chelmsford	May 19, 1890	14 of 1890	May 19, 1890	10	Debtor's	
1732	Walden, William	Willis's Farm, Beauchamp Roothing, Essex, and Willingale Doe, Essex	Farmer and Blacksmith	Chelmsford	May 22, 1890	16 of 1890	May 22, 1890	. 12	Debtor's	
1733	Gillett, William	Gretton-road, Winchcomb, Gloucestershire	Brewer's Agent	Cheltenham	May 19, 1890	14 of 1890	May 19, 1890	15	Debtor's	
1734	Packer, Edwin, and Packer, Frederick George (trading as									
	Edwin Packer and Son)	Park Cottage, London-road, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	Builders	Cheltenham	May 20, 1890	15 of 1890	May 20, 1890	16	Debtor's	
1735	Newton, Emily	Rosslyn, 47, Selby-road, Anerley, Surrey	Widow	Croydon	May 20, 1890	22 of 1890	May 20, 1890	17	Debtor's	4